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01/27/00 
Approval Date

01/31/00 
Effective Date

Document Action Request spG# I000427-14170Z

Initiated By: Jean B. Olsen Date: 4126/00 Department: SPG Ext.: 4794 

Document No.: RPM 4.8.5-9 Rev. No.: 005 Minor Rev.: no 

Title: Emergency Operations Facility Locker 

Reason for Request (attach commitments, CRs, ARs, OEs etc) 

Continued D 
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Continued lJ 
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Approval Signature 

Approval Date
J

Effective Date:

MP-05-DC-SAPO1-001 
Rev. 002 
Page ( of J

n�

Independent g Ira L. Haas

iaUI� �wItstit�nJFnvirnnm�nt�I RAviAw Attached?

1) 1 I&A

J It

lwTOI t L• • V I • L VI I bli Vms I I... .... ... ... ... ... ...

A]

C~ontinued URI/DPC Print Name and Date

Date

OF=,V
I%

Sl•=n R Olden

II

/LJU Yes



5 3 -60 5 -5 -a? 
Approval Date Effective Date 

Emergency Operations Facility Locker 

Date: 

I Quantity Returned 

Item Description Required As Found Quantity Date 

HP Equipment 

Dosimeters (0-1r) Date Due 50 

Dosimeters (0-50r) Date Due 10 

TLD Badges Replace (Apr Oct) 50 

Finger Rings [+!. Ref. 6.8] Replace (Apr Oct) 25 

Dosimeter Charger 2 
Batteries Replaced (Nov) 

Spare Batteries For Charger 2 Sets 

Batteries Replaced (Nov) 

Respirators 50 

Date Inspected 

Respirators With Charcoal Cartridges 10 

Date Inspected 

Complete Sets Of PCs 20 

Rubber Shoe Covers (Pair) 20 

Rubber Gloves (Pair) 40 

Smears (Box) 8 

Smear Folders (Box) 8 

Scissors 6 

Radiation Ribbon (Rolls) 20 

Duct Tape (Rolls) 12 

Vinyl Gloves (Boxes) 2 

Cotton Gloves (Pair) 50 

Radiation Area Signs 20 

High Radiation Area Signs 20 

Contaminated Area Signs 20 

Airborne Radioactivity Signs 20 

Hoods 50 

Booties, Plastic (Pair) 50 

Step-off Pads 10 

Radioactive Material Stickers With Labels 50 

Paper Suits 75 

RPM Form 4.8.5-9 
Rev. 005 
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Emergency Operations Facility Locker

Item DescriptionReturned Itm esritinRequired As Found Quantity Date 

HP Meters, Instruments, Monitors, and Supplies 

110 Volt Air Samplers 5 

No. Serial No. Date Due 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

S{ I 

12 Volt Air Samplers 5 

No. Serial No. Date Due 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Silver Zeolite Cartridges (Replace Jan. 1, 2006) 24 

Particulate Filters 100 

E -140/HP -210 or Equivalent 5 

No. Serial No. Date Due 

4 + 

' RO-iA or Eauivalent 7

No. Serial No. Date Due 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6

7
_____________________________________________________ & -
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Emergency Operations Facility Locker

Item Description

PS-2-2/HP-210 or Equivalent

______________ I -
Teletectors or Equivalent

DIG-5 or Equivalent 
Serial No.  

DIG-5 or Equivalent 
Serial No.

ASP - 1/1HP270 or Equivalent

Spare Batteries For Teletectors 
Batteries Replaced (Nov)

9 Volt Batteries Replace (Nov)

D Cell Batteries Replace (Nov)

C Cell Batteries Replace (Nov)

Source Plaque

Screwdriver

Area Radiation Monitor 
Serial No.

RPM Form 4.8.5-9 
Rev. 005 
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Emergency Operations Facility Locker 

Quantity Returned 
Item Description Required As Found Quantity Date 

Friskers At Entrances To EOF 2 

Model Serial No. Due Date 

Friskers In Decon Room 2 

Model Serial No. Due Date 

Portal Monitor 1 
Serial No._ Date Due 

Cam 1 
Serial No. Date Due

Inventoried By: 

Reviewed By:

Date: 

Date:
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